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Competition Card
Competitor name: )
Competitor name: I )
[_1Synchronized Competition Grade: Boys/GirIs ope/C
Routine | &% 1)ﬁ * A AR VI B
No.* Movement Pos. Diff. | Chk.
1
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9
10
"I B R M TR BT S (IO S Y
Routine Il ("5 2)
No.* Movement Pos. Diff. | Chk.
1
2
3
4
)
6
7
8
9
10
Competitor’s signature: Judge’s signature:
Pos. : Body position  Diff.  : Difficulty Chk. : Checked (Used by judges)
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